
Port of Port Hedland

Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Group

Departure date: 01/06/2016 to 30/06/2016

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

Chemical Compound

0.00 5,629.00 8,040.00Indonesia 3,599.60OSLO BULK 1 17/06/2016 18/06/2016

0.00 7,100.00 8,499.00Indonesia 3,600.00SPRING NELSON 23/06/2016 24/06/2016

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

2 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.83 percent of the total number of visits. 7,199.60 0.00 12,729.00 16,539.00

Copper Concentrates

21,494.00 18,096.00 28,742.00Hong Kong 0.00ISLAND GREEN 14/06/2016 18/06/2016

11,569.00 22,683.00 36,866.00China 0.00VOGE MIA 26/06/2016 28/06/2016

10,066.00 19,885.00 32,561.00China 0.00IVS KINGBIRD 7/06/2016 9/06/2016

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

3 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.24 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 43,129.00 60,664.00 98,169.00

General

0.00 9,926.00 13,522.00Japan 10,474.64LAKAS 1/06/2016 5/06/2016

10,480.80 22,664.00 36,851.00Singapore 0.00HANJIN LIVERPOOL 3/06/2016 6/06/2016

0.00 11,751.00 18,849.00China 8,017.00ORIENTAL SPIRIT 25/06/2016 27/06/2016

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

3 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.24 percent of the total number of visits. 18,491.64 10,480.80 44,341.00 69,222.00

Hydrocarbon

0.00 29,593.00 45,851.00Singapore 38,421.91CSC AUSPICIOUS 31/05/2016 2/06/2016

0.00 30,027.00 46,195.00China 27,998.80GRAND ACE 11 20/06/2016 21/06/2016

0.00 29,593.00 45,851.00Singapore 45,441.72CSC AUSPICIOUS 21/06/2016 23/06/2016

0.00 29,266.00 47,128.00Singapore 26,009.37ATLANTIC BLUE 3/06/2016 4/06/2016

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

4 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.65 percent of the total number of visits. 137,871.80 0.00 118,479.00 185,025.00

Iron Ore

177,482.00 93,385.00 181,453.00China 0.00ROSCO MAPLE 2/06/2016 3/06/2016

170,149.00 93,960.00 180,022.00China 0.00CAPE VENTURE 9/06/2016 11/06/2016

177,468.00 92,155.00 180,694.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SAMPAGUITA DREAM 1/06/2016 2/06/2016

201,979.00 106,727.00 205,938.00China 0.00ANANGEL NOBILITY 2/06/2016 6/06/2016

248,002.00 132,587.00 250,993.00China 0.00IRON SOUTHERN CROSS 31/05/2016 2/06/2016

171,926.00 91,385.00 178,050.00China 0.00BAO MAY 2/06/2016 4/06/2016

208,349.00 108,083.00 211,485.00China 0.00BERGE ENTERPRISE 31/05/2016 3/06/2016

167,677.00 89,659.00 173,624.00China 0.00CHS HARVEST 14/06/2016 15/06/2016

172,633.00 91,971.00 175,918.00China 0.00PACIFIC QUEEN 3/06/2016 5/06/2016

110,004.00 64,654.00 115,296.67Singapore 0.00MA LIAN HAI 7/06/2016 9/06/2016

205,189.00 107,229.00 207,529.00China 0.00ORANGE PHOENIX 2/06/2016 4/06/2016

172,490.00 94,710.00 180,125.00China 0.00CENTRANS SUN 15/06/2016 16/06/2016

254,341.00 133,524.00 262,158.00China 0.00SHANDONG REN HE 2/06/2016 4/06/2016
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Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

198,740.00 101,933.00 203,137.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE UNITED 1/06/2016 3/06/2016

176,630.00 94,710.00 180,077.00China 0.00GREAT HEBEI 18/06/2016 20/06/2016

201,705.00 106,251.00 207,867.00Japan 0.00BLUE HORIZON 28/06/2016 30/06/2016

178,108.00 94,934.00 180,491.00China 0.00DENSA COBRA 10/06/2016 12/06/2016

167,928.00 88,479.00 170,015.00China 0.00BRAVERUS 11/06/2016 12/06/2016

177,838.00 90,092.00 180,180.00China 0.00BERGE ATLAS 13/06/2016 15/06/2016

110,000.00 65,976.00 118,935.70China 0.00LAURA D 16/06/2016 17/06/2016

200,298.00 106,804.00 199,988.00China 0.00CAPE KALLIA 15/06/2016 17/06/2016

201,500.00 106,884.00 206,030.00China 0.00MAGNUS OLDENDORFF 17/06/2016 19/06/2016

168,565.00 88,853.00 174,145.00Japan 0.00HENG SHAN 23/06/2016 25/06/2016

172,195.00 91,165.00 175,980.00China 0.00HUANG SHAN 17/06/2016 18/06/2016

173,086.00 91,751.00 175,878.00China 0.00MARIA MARIA 18/06/2016 19/06/2016

168,210.00 94,710.00 180,133.00China 0.00CDB LUNAR 20/06/2016 21/06/2016

177,386.00 93,733.00 179,889.30China 0.00RS IRON RANGE 10/06/2016 13/06/2016

174,788.00 94,863.00 180,360.90China 0.00OCEAN LADY 22/06/2016 24/06/2016

140,284.00 91,178.00 175,775.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL RESPONSIBILITY 13/06/2016 15/06/2016

173,690.00 88,702.00 176,423.00Korea, Republic of 0.00INA 14/06/2016 17/06/2016

247,433.00 132,589.00 251,028.00China 0.00BSTEEL HARMONY 24/06/2016 26/06/2016

177,751.00 94,710.00 180,133.00China 0.00CAPE RICH 11/06/2016 12/06/2016

177,938.00 94,710.00 180,147.00China 0.00HEBEI KING 9/06/2016 10/06/2016

204,258.00 107,413.00 207,562.00China 0.00LAVINIA OLDENDORFF 8/06/2016 11/06/2016

203,237.00 104,729.00 206,291.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HANJIN SAIJO 7/06/2016 9/06/2016

173,144.00 91,971.00 175,930.80China 0.00ZOSCO JINHUA 12/06/2016 14/06/2016

177,702.00 94,710.00 180,050.00China 0.00PACIFIC CREATION 7/06/2016 8/06/2016

165,729.00 87,582.00 171,809.60China 0.00ANANGEL VISION 15/06/2016 17/06/2016

243,794.00 134,693.00 262,583.00China 0.00BERGE K2 13/06/2016 15/06/2016

205,871.00 107,761.00 209,537.00China 0.00GOLIATH 16/06/2016 18/06/2016

200,951.00 107,761.00 209,472.00China 0.00MAHARAJ 19/06/2016 20/06/2016

204,665.00 106,826.00 207,560.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SOLAR DOLPHIN 3/06/2016 5/06/2016

162,163.00 88,869.00 174,232.00China 0.00CHS WORLD 12/06/2016 14/06/2016

166,949.00 91,407.00 177,935.00China 0.00AFALES 15/06/2016 16/06/2016

179,902.00 93,297.00 182,511.00China 0.00LEVIATHAN 7/06/2016 9/06/2016

105,276.00 58,592.00 107,392.00China 0.00DREAM POWER 11/06/2016 12/06/2016

180,756.00 93,297.00 182,503.00China 0.00MOUNT HERMON 11/06/2016 12/06/2016

247,564.00 132,587.00 251,022.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ADVANCE 10/06/2016 12/06/2016

240,576.00 132,588.00 250,868.00China 0.00HBIS 14/06/2016 16/06/2016

201,181.00 106,884.00 206,048.00China 0.00MARTHA OLDENDORFF 10/06/2016 12/06/2016

179,314.00 92,730.00 181,319.00China 0.00CAPRICORN ONE 10/06/2016 11/06/2016

250,968.00 141,575.00 263,055.00China 0.00PSU SIXTH 9/06/2016 11/06/2016

225,252.00 116,955.00 228,915.00China 0.00OCEAN CHINA 11/06/2016 13/06/2016

199,720.00 104,361.00 203,028.00China 0.00CHINA PROSPERITY 12/06/2016 14/06/2016

168,095.00 89,891.00 179,719.00China 0.00ANANGEL VOYAGER 11/06/2016 12/06/2016

169,069.00 92,080.00 175,087.00China 0.00PAN GOLD 15/06/2016 17/06/2016

162,880.00 104,380.00 203,512.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL ENTREPRENEUR 24/06/2016 25/06/2016

154,926.00 92,758.00 181,458.00Japan 0.00LINDA HOPE 12/06/2016 14/06/2016

196,842.00 108,237.00 207,709.00China 0.00STAR MARISA 26/06/2016 28/06/2016

224,100.00 113,925.00 229,045.00China 0.00GAIA CELERIS 5/06/2016 6/06/2016

174,136.00 104,728.00 206,291.00Japan 0.00AZUL VICTORIA 10/06/2016 12/06/2016

200,010.00 107,413.00 207,562.10China 0.00LEOPOLD OLDENDORFF 12/06/2016 13/06/2016

177,904.00 94,710.00 180,328.80China 0.00PACIFIC VISTA 14/06/2016 16/06/2016
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Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date
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GRT
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Country

172,166.00 91,971.00 175,636.00China 0.00BULK JOYANCE 13/06/2016 14/06/2016

175,184.00 93,228.00 179,461.00China 0.00SHAGANG HONGFA 26/06/2016 27/06/2016

166,097.00 91,971.00 176,152.80China 0.00UGO DE CARLINI 16/06/2016 17/06/2016

172,888.00 89,990.00 177,720.00China 0.00ANANGEL HAPPINESS 14/06/2016 15/06/2016

138,617.00 91,373.00 177,933.00Australia 0.00MONEMVASIA 24/06/2016 25/06/2016

175,112.00 91,407.00 177,934.00China 0.00CAPE VICTORY 13/06/2016 15/06/2016

110,000.00 64,647.00 119,454.00China 0.00JUBILANT TREASURE 12/06/2016 13/06/2016

250,006.00 135,462.00 262,036.00China 0.00SHANDONG XIN RUI 14/06/2016 16/06/2016

253,771.00 133,524.00 262,213.70China 0.00SHANDONG ZHENG TONG 20/06/2016 22/06/2016

202,080.00 106,816.00 206,070.00China 0.00CAPE SPLENDOR 8/06/2016 10/06/2016

170,686.00 92,916.00 179,129.00Korea, Republic of 0.00ANANGEL SPIRIT 30/05/2016 1/06/2016

175,920.00 94,863.00 180,157.00China 0.00SG EXPRESS 8/06/2016 9/06/2016

173,969.00 92,752.00 181,412.00China 0.00FRONTIER EXPEDITION 10/06/2016 12/06/2016

150,528.00 92,752.00 181,461.00Japan 0.00CAPE MAGNOLIA 6/06/2016 7/06/2016

176,751.00 93,228.00 179,435.00China 0.00FRONTIER BONANZA 9/06/2016 11/06/2016

185,501.00 106,385.00 206,699.00China 0.00FPMC B IMAGE 4/06/2016 6/06/2016

173,692.00 90,086.00 180,230.00China 0.00PACIFIC ACCORD 30/05/2016 2/06/2016

203,800.00 106,368.00 206,400.00China 0.00CAPE CAMELLIA 8/06/2016 9/06/2016

167,262.00 84,448.00 170,000.00China 0.00CHS SPLENDOR 17/06/2016 18/06/2016

176,852.00 94,232.00 180,022.00Singapore 0.00NAVIOS BONAVIS 31/05/2016 3/06/2016

110,000.00 63,993.00 114,861.17China 0.00ORIENT CRUSADER 4/06/2016 5/06/2016

200,220.00 106,847.00 206,037.00China 0.00HUAHINE 5/06/2016 7/06/2016

239,152.00 132,587.00 251,019.00China 0.00INDIGO HOPE 30/05/2016 1/06/2016

115,000.00 64,647.00 119,503.00China 0.00NORD VELA 31/05/2016 1/06/2016

255,860.00 141,593.00 262,779.00China 0.00PSU EIGHTH 2/06/2016 3/06/2016

139,594.00 94,232.00 179,759.00Australia 0.00MARILOULA 10/06/2016 12/06/2016

166,103.00 87,137.00 170,081.00China 0.00AIGAION 5/06/2016 6/06/2016

174,025.00 104,732.00 206,237.00Japan 0.00CAPE ACACIA 3/06/2016 4/06/2016

187,716.00 106,804.00 203,100.10China 0.00COALMAX 12/06/2016 14/06/2016

201,774.00 107,162.00 205,855.00China 0.00SUPER STAR 18/06/2016 19/06/2016

257,408.00 135,462.00 262,062.00China 0.00SHANDONG HE XIE 6/06/2016 8/06/2016

173,590.00 92,992.00 181,070.00China 0.00MOUNT BOLIVAR 31/05/2016 1/06/2016

159,809.00 106,370.00 206,292.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL SUSTAINABILITY 13/06/2016 16/06/2016

177,121.00 94,710.00 179,959.00China 0.00SHANDONG DING SHENG 31/05/2016 2/06/2016

177,011.00 93,488.00 179,611.00China 0.00COTSWOLD 3/06/2016 4/06/2016

173,214.00 94,710.00 180,239.00China 0.00ENTERPRISE STAR 31/05/2016 1/06/2016

172,885.00 91,374.00 176,460.00China 0.00FLAG SEAMAN 6/06/2016 7/06/2016

203,279.00 104,727.00 206,312.00China 0.00BERGE LYNGOR 6/06/2016 8/06/2016

201,259.00 101,933.00 203,185.00China 0.00MOUNT KINABALU 6/06/2016 8/06/2016

204,110.00 106,251.00 207,422.00China 0.00DAWN HORIZON 6/06/2016 8/06/2016

171,848.00 91,166.00 175,569.00China 0.00CHOU SHAN 11/06/2016 13/06/2016

177,314.00 90,111.00 180,309.00China 0.00CAPE LAUREL 4/06/2016 5/06/2016

161,002.00 93,003.00 185,827.00Japan 0.00CAPE MED 12/06/2016 13/06/2016

177,499.00 92,379.00 180,643.00China 0.00IRON PHOENIX 4/06/2016 5/06/2016

203,075.00 106,367.00 207,993.00China 0.00AMBER HORIZON 3/06/2016 4/06/2016

191,623.00 106,884.00 206,117.00China 0.00QING MAY 30/05/2016 1/06/2016

202,408.00 106,367.00 207,912.00China 0.00SG CAPITAL 22/06/2016 23/06/2016

205,222.00 106,251.00 207,435.00China 0.00FUJI HORIZON 12/06/2016 14/06/2016

203,419.00 106,353.00 206,309.00China 0.00GOLDEN HORIZON 5/06/2016 7/06/2016

170,067.00 88,930.00 174,234.90China 0.00COHIBA 31/05/2016 2/06/2016
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Date
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Volume

 

GRT
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Destination/Origin 

Country

239,197.00 132,587.00 250,895.00China 0.00IRON PILBARA 4/06/2016 5/06/2016

192,501.00 108,051.00 208,003.00China 0.00MARLENE OLDENDORFF 14/06/2016 16/06/2016

203,107.00 106,367.00 207,918.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ODYSSEY 3/06/2016 5/06/2016

172,224.00 93,196.00 179,238.00China 0.00CHAMPIONSHIP 29/05/2016 1/06/2016

218,704.00 116,396.00 229,008.00China 0.00CSB HOPE 31/05/2016 2/06/2016

175,658.00 90,421.00 180,140.00China 0.00PLEIADES DREAM 2/06/2016 4/06/2016

202,166.00 107,054.00 209,996.00Japan 0.00CAPE MIDORI 5/06/2016 7/06/2016

202,066.00 106,952.00 205,203.00China 0.00FMG MATILDA 1/06/2016 2/06/2016

171,498.00 93,186.00 178,978.00Indonesia 0.00E.R. BRANDENBURG 9/06/2016 10/06/2016

202,481.00 106,816.00 206,095.00China 0.00CAPE GLOBE 16/06/2016 17/06/2016

163,899.00 88,421.00 169,053.00China 0.00NAVIOS ANTARES 8/06/2016 9/06/2016

159,622.00 106,370.00 206,378.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL CHALLENGE 1/06/2016 3/06/2016

90,953.00 50,725.00 92,667.00China 0.00OCEAN TREASURE 14/06/2016 15/06/2016

204,528.00 107,222.00 207,842.00China 0.00PACIFIC ASSURANCE 18/06/2016 19/06/2016

204,188.00 106,235.00 207,900.00China 0.00HENG LONG 6/06/2016 8/06/2016

198,482.00 104,721.00 206,366.00China 0.00LONDON COURAGE 14/06/2016 15/06/2016

176,710.00 93,695.00 179,418.30China 0.00LAKE DOLPHIN 1/06/2016 3/06/2016

204,762.00 106,367.00 207,953.00China 0.00GLOBAL COMMANDER 3/06/2016 5/06/2016

203,264.00 104,727.00 206,312.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL IMABARI 6/06/2016 9/06/2016

170,286.00 93,383.00 181,488.00China 0.00K. CONFIDENCE 30/05/2016 1/06/2016

225,176.00 116,396.00 228,693.00China 0.00FLOURISH 6/06/2016 7/06/2016

174,326.00 102,207.00 203,315.00Japan 0.00SHIN HEIRYU 14/06/2016 15/06/2016

173,778.00 91,374.00 176,382.00China 0.00SAVINA 9/06/2016 11/06/2016

203,159.00 106,816.00 206,012.00China 0.00CAPE NEPTUNE 18/06/2016 19/06/2016

179,055.00 92,752.00 181,458.00China 0.00PACIFIC TREASURE 8/06/2016 10/06/2016

201,032.00 106,727.00 205,888.00China 0.00ANANGEL COURAGE 7/06/2016 8/06/2016

104,675.00 58,592.00 107,288.00China 0.00AMAZING SALUTE 2/06/2016 3/06/2016

235,009.00 132,508.00 251,029.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE RELIANCE 12/06/2016 14/06/2016

203,024.00 106,952.00 205,236.00China 0.00FMG GRACE 4/06/2016 5/06/2016

201,132.00 101,953.00 203,198.00China 0.00BAOSTEEL EXPEDITION 3/06/2016 4/06/2016

170,678.00 89,659.00 173,541.00China 0.00CHS MAGNIFICENCE 8/06/2016 9/06/2016

171,720.00 92,079.00 175,154.00China 0.00CHARLOTTE SELMER 4/06/2016 5/06/2016

203,970.00 105,936.00 207,978.00China 0.00ZHONG XING HAI 6/06/2016 7/06/2016

110,000.00 63,864.00 114,135.40China 0.00NORD PISCES 9/06/2016 10/06/2016

201,918.00 106,385.00 206,391.00China 0.00FPMC B LUCK 4/06/2016 6/06/2016

203,800.00 106,405.00 207,805.00China 0.00YASA DREAM 8/06/2016 10/06/2016

172,602.00 93,916.00 179,700.00Korea, Republic of 0.00STELLA 23/06/2016 24/06/2016

176,071.00 89,891.00 179,719.00China 0.00ANANGEL ASTRONOMER 19/06/2016 20/06/2016

177,597.00 92,725.00 181,502.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL SHIKOKU 21/06/2016 22/06/2016

96,174.00 61,504.00 114,038.00China 0.00ANANGEL ZENITH 24/06/2016 25/06/2016

110,000.00 64,654.00 115,184.00China 0.00TAO HUA HAI 28/06/2016 29/06/2016

203,494.00 108,237.00 207,566.00China 0.00ABOY KARLIE 23/06/2016 24/06/2016

226,048.00 113,929.00 229,186.00China 0.00GAIA PEGASUS 20/06/2016 22/06/2016

225,352.00 116,396.00 228,990.00China 0.00CSB FORTUNE 24/06/2016 26/06/2016

91,148.00 51,208.00 93,200.00China 0.00OCEAN LUCKY 29/06/2016 30/06/2016

169,844.00 87,430.00 172,559.00China 0.00GLOVIS AMBITION 22/06/2016 24/06/2016

178,186.00 93,237.00 182,610.00China 0.00GOLDEN FULHAM 22/06/2016 24/06/2016

174,006.00 107,051.00 209,649.00Japan 0.00AEGEAN CLOVER 23/06/2016 25/06/2016

169,178.00 87,582.00 171,660.50China 0.00ANANGEL ODYSSEY 25/06/2016 26/06/2016

178,005.00 94,013.00 180,377.00China 0.00MALENA 20/06/2016 22/06/2016
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197,979.00 108,237.00 207,765.00China 0.00STAR LIBRA 28/06/2016 30/06/2016

171,018.00 88,930.00 173,806.00China 0.00MINERAL BELGIUM 28/06/2016 30/06/2016

200,119.00 106,372.00 207,725.00China 0.00SHAGANG HAILI 28/06/2016 30/06/2016

177,594.00 95,276.00 180,301.00China 0.00CS SALUBRITY 24/06/2016 26/06/2016

245,588.00 132,466.00 250,868.00China 0.00WUGANG INNOVATION 27/06/2016 28/06/2016

225,686.00 116,955.00 228,800.00China 0.00OCEAN WORLD 27/06/2016 29/06/2016

171,594.00 92,050.00 175,053.00China 0.00STELLA GRACE 26/06/2016 27/06/2016

110,079.00 61,504.00 114,060.10China 0.00ANANGEL SUN 26/06/2016 28/06/2016

246,972.00 133,380.00 250,063.00Korea, Republic of 0.00STELLAR YOUNG 26/06/2016 29/06/2016

201,612.00 101,953.00 203,508.00China 0.00SHIN KENRYU** 28/06/2016 30/06/2016

164,224.00 107,075.00 209,878.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL EXPLORATION 27/06/2016 28/06/2016

202,036.00 106,333.00 207,791.00Japan 0.00NSU KATSURA 26/06/2016 28/06/2016

196,267.00 104,721.00 206,312.00China 0.00BAOSTEEL ELEVATION 28/06/2016 29/06/2016

177,610.00 94,710.00 180,168.40China 0.00HEBEI DYNASTY 29/06/2016 30/06/2016

174,936.00 93,152.00 179,221.00China 0.00DONG-A LETO 26/06/2016 28/06/2016

225,436.00 116,396.00 229,008.00China 0.00CSB HOPE 28/06/2016 30/06/2016

200,654.00 106,952.00 205,097.00China 0.00FMG CLOUDBREAK 29/06/2016 30/06/2016

203,886.00 107,194.00 206,938.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SM LION 20/06/2016 21/06/2016

206,536.00 107,666.00 209,172.00China 0.00HELGA OLDENDORFF 19/06/2016 21/06/2016

178,646.00 93,383.00 181,500.00China 0.00K. VICTORY 17/06/2016 18/06/2016

168,806.00 89,659.00 173,587.00China 0.00CASTILLO DE CATOIRA 15/06/2016 16/06/2016

175,685.00 88,491.00 177,544.00China 0.00ROYAL CHORALE 25/06/2016 26/06/2016

170,799.00 88,930.00 173,949.00China 0.00ROBUSTO 25/06/2016 27/06/2016

199,402.00 106,804.00 203,024.00China 0.00DIGNITY 22/06/2016 23/06/2016

175,226.00 90,423.00 180,159.00Singapore 0.00MINERAL HOKKAIDO 18/06/2016 20/06/2016

93,305.00 50,626.00 95,707.00China 0.00CMB CHARDONNAY 15/06/2016 16/06/2016

205,558.00 107,026.00 209,817.00China 0.00FPMC B NATURE 20/06/2016 22/06/2016

196,050.00 107,158.00 205,361.00Japan 0.00MAX OLDENDORFF 19/06/2016 21/06/2016

178,143.00 92,721.00 181,050.00Indonesia 0.00NEW ADMIRE 23/06/2016 25/06/2016

172,895.00 101,933.00 203,272.00Japan 0.00AZUL INTEGRA 20/06/2016 21/06/2016

226,064.00 116,396.00 229,126.00China 0.00CSB PROPITIOUSNESS 22/06/2016 23/06/2016

173,468.00 88,494.00 177,643.00China 0.00KING SAIL 20/06/2016 22/06/2016

169,796.00 94,995.00 180,736.00China 0.00SAMJOHN LEGACY 20/06/2016 21/06/2016

109,325.00 60,997.00 110,944.00China 0.00NORD HERCULES 25/06/2016 26/06/2016

104,049.00 58,592.00 107,290.00China 0.00NBA RUBENS 17/06/2016 19/06/2016

203,898.00 105,936.00 207,811.00China 0.00JIN DA HAI 25/06/2016 27/06/2016

198,658.00 104,361.00 203,028.00China 0.00CHINA TRIUMPH 18/06/2016 19/06/2016

172,494.00 88,856.00 174,732.00China 0.00XINWANG HAI 22/06/2016 24/06/2016

177,213.00 94,710.00 180,371.00China 0.00ZOSCO DALIAN 28/06/2016 30/06/2016

203,418.00 106,367.00 207,942.00Korea, Republic of 0.00K ASTER 22/06/2016 24/06/2016

199,622.00 106,368.00 206,565.00China 0.00Q GAYLE 15/06/2016 17/06/2016

168,017.00 94,710.00 180,407.00China 0.00HEBEI UNIVERSE 27/06/2016 28/06/2016

178,298.00 92,746.00 181,399.00China 0.00CAPE BUZZARD 25/06/2016 27/06/2016

199,836.00 106,367.00 207,826.00China 0.00BAOGANG GLORY 20/06/2016 21/06/2016

245,668.00 132,537.00 250,877.00China 0.00BAO FU 18/06/2016 20/06/2016

176,876.00 93,715.00 179,398.00China 0.00ALPHA BRAVERY 27/06/2016 29/06/2016

176,678.00 93,490.00 179,361.40China 0.00ANANGEL FUTURE 14/06/2016 16/06/2016

89,990.00 51,265.00 93,279.70Japan 0.00JIN LANG 13/06/2016 13/06/2016

173,401.00 91,178.00 175,775.00China 0.00CAPE SATURN 25/06/2016 27/06/2016

175,582.00 92,668.00 179,263.00China 0.00NAVIOS FULVIA 22/06/2016 23/06/2016

Page 5 of 6Printed: pilbaraports\Megan.Kassulke, 7/07/2016 2:11:56 PM



Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

172,514.00 92,281.00 178,369.00China 0.00CAPE BRITANNIA 24/06/2016 26/06/2016

201,468.00 104,727.00 206,312.00China 0.00MINERAL SHIKOKU 21/06/2016 23/06/2016

225,412.00 116,955.00 228,783.00China 0.00OCEAN LORD 18/06/2016 20/06/2016

199,672.00 101,933.00 203,275.00China 0.00MINERAL NIPPON 19/06/2016 20/06/2016

175,183.00 91,373.00 177,852.00China 0.00GENCO LONDON 22/06/2016 23/06/2016

175,796.00 91,373.00 177,807.00China 0.00CASTA DIVA 17/06/2016 18/06/2016

202,056.00 106,884.00 206,061.00China 0.00CHINA FORTUNE 18/06/2016 20/06/2016

205,259.00 106,251.00 207,664.00China 0.00EMERALD HORIZON 27/06/2016 29/06/2016

177,241.00 94,710.00 180,097.10China 0.00HEBEI CHALLENGER 24/06/2016 25/06/2016

171,906.00 91,373.00 178,132.00China 0.00CAVALIERE GRAZIA

BOTTIGLIERI

20/06/2016 21/06/2016

176,120.00 93,175.00 179,213.00China 0.00DONG-A ETHER 25/06/2016 26/06/2016

246,866.00 134,692.00 250,292.00China 0.00OCEAN PACIFIC 17/06/2016 18/06/2016

225,434.00 116,396.00 228,850.00China 0.00YI DA 16/06/2016 17/06/2016

177,624.00 94,710.00 180,010.00China 0.00FENG HUA 17/06/2016 18/06/2016

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

227 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 93.8 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 41,807,881.00 22,451,074.00 43,411,272.44

Manganese Ore

38,693.00 30,816.00 55,486.00China 0.00BULK CHILE 19/06/2016 24/06/2016

14,845.00 61,504.00 114,038.00China 0.00ANANGEL ZENITH 24/06/2016 25/06/2016

84,030.00 65,976.00 118,935.70Singapore 0.00EDGAR 6/06/2016 7/06/2016

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

3 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.24 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 137,568.00 158,296.00 288,459.70

Salt

73,584.00 39,126.00 75,955.00China 0.00PAN UNO 14/06/2016 17/06/2016

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 73,584.00 39,126.00 75,955.00

Total Distinct Arrivals: 242 163,563.04 42,072,642.80 22,884,709.00 44,144,642.14

Total Throughput: 42,236,205.84
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